Chenbro RB14604/08
Spares/Accessories List and Configuration Guide
A reference guide to assist customers in ordering the necessary components to configure the
Chenbro RB14604/08
Revision 1.0
June 2017
2
REVISION HISTORY

1pcs
7
SPARE AND ACCESSORIE ORDER CODES
RB14604/08spares and accessories
Image Product Code Description MOQ
84H314610-020
Power Supply, single, 400W,
FSP400-60FGGBA, w/PSU bracket,FSP
1
384-14620-3316A0
Power Supply,single,400W,FSE001-7HAG,
w/PSU bracket, ACBEL
1
84H314610-003 Slide Rail,599mm,Tool-less,Single Packing 1
84H323710-002 Slide Rail,863mm,Tool-less,Single Packing 1
N/A 384-14611-3100A0 Fan,4028mm,NMB,14K RPM 1
384-14619-3300A0 CPU Heatsink,single,24BOX/CTN 1
84H314610-004 HDD tray，3.5’’,Tool-less 1
84H314610-013 HDD tray，2.5’’,Tool-less 1
384-14620-3300A0 Backplane,12G Mini SAS HD,4-port 1
8
83H803146-006 Backplane,12G SAS/SATA,4-port 1
80H10314602A0 Backplane,12G Mini SAS HD,8-port 1
84H314910-094
Plastic Air duct, RM14912-201A,PC,BK
CC1012
1
84H314910-093
Plastic Air duct, RM14912-201A,PC TRANS.
94V-2
1
N/A 84H314610-021
Plastic,Air duct,RM14604-310A,PC
MYLAR,BK
1
84H314610-023
Riser card with bracket,PCI-e 16x,Gen
3,Rev.A0
1
84H314610-009 I/O Shield,1U,For Intel SILVER PASS 1
84H313610-022
I/O Shield,1U,For SM X9DRD-7LN4F &
X9DRH-7F & X10DRi & X11SSH
1
84H313610-056 I/O Shield,1U,For Gigabyte MX31-BS0 1
N/A 84H314610-022 IOM BRACKET 1
84H314610-024 Rack Handle,Rack Handle with latch (Left) 1
9
84H314610-025 Rack Handle,Rack Handle with latch (Right) 1
N/A 384-14609-3100A0 Rack Handle,Rack Handle with latch (Left),BK 1
N/A 384-14609-3101A0
Rack Handle,Rack Handle with latch
(Right),BK